

## Adss Fiber Optic Cable 300M Span All Dielectric Self-Supporting Double **Jackets Optical Fiber Cable**

for more products please visit us on fiberoptical-cables.com

Basic Information		
<ul> <li>Place of Origin:</li> <li>Brand Name:</li> <li>Certification:</li> <li>Model Number:</li> <li>Minimum Order Quantity:</li> <li>Price:</li> <li>Packaging Details:</li> <li>Delivery Time:</li> <li>Payment Terms:</li> <li>Supply Ability:</li> </ul>	GUANGZHOU/CHINA PUNAISGD/CABLEPULS ISO/CE/ROSH ADSS-12/24/48b1.3-SJ-100M 2km negotiate Wooden Spool Φ1200*750mm 5-25days 30%TT as deposit,70%Balance before shipping.	
Product Specification		

• Туре:	ADSS Optical Cable-12/24/48b1.3-100m
• Fiber Type:	Single Mode
Fiber Count:	6/12/24/36/48/72/96/144
Oute Sheath:	Black PE
Inner Sheath Material:	PE/AT
<ul> <li>Installation Method:</li> </ul>	Aerial
• Strength Member Material:	FRP/ARMID YARN
Cable Diameter:	12.5mm
Highlight:	Double Jackets ADSS Fiber Optic Cable, 300M Span ADSS Fiber Optic Cable, Self Supporting ADSS Fiber Optic Cable



## More Images



## **Product Description**

Adss Fiber Optic Cable ADSS-300M Span All Dielectric Self-Supporting Double Jackets Optical Fiber Cable APPLICATIONS

Adopted to outdoor aerial self-supporting installation; Long-distance communication, local trunk line, CATV & computer networks system, Telecom or outside plant campus backbone applications; Ethernet LAN Network, CCTV, Network Camera, PLC;

Electric utility distribution power lines – Framed in supply or communications space; Fiber-to-the-X networks;

Mechanically, rugged, cable design for: Aerial, underground duct.

PUNAISOD					Fu		-			
			Coated Optic Filling Gel PBT Loose Tu FRP Strength Filling Compo Filler Aramid yam PE Outer Jack	ibe ien Membe ound		55 4881		Optical Fibe Gel filling of PBT Loose 1 FRP Strengt Inner sheat Aramid yarr Outer Jacke	ompound Fube then Member h	
		A	DSS-SJ				ADSS-DJ			
ADSS	Cable Plac	e Orde	r Informati	on						
Fiber count	Structure	Fibers eper tube	Loose tube diameter	diam d dia	CSM neter/pa ameter	Nominal Thickness of outer jacket	Cable diameter/ Height (mm)		Cable weight (kg/km)	
<u> </u>			(mm)	· ·	mm)	(mm)				
4 6	1+6	4	1.9±0.1	2.0/2		1.6 1.6	9.5±0.2		80 80	
ь 8	1+6	6 4	2.0±0.1 1.9±0.1	2.0/2		1.6	9.8±0.3 9.8±0.3		80 80	
o 12	1+6	6	2.1±0.1	2.0/2		1.6	9.8±0.3 9.8±0.3		80	
24	1+6	12	2.1±0.1 2.1±0.1	2.0/2		1.6	9.8±0.3			
24 36	1+6	12	2.1±0.1 2.2±0.1	2.0/2		1.6			80 85	
48	1+6	12	2.2±0.1	2.0/2		1.6			85	
72	1+6	12	2.2±0.1	2.0/2		1.6			85	
96	1+8	12	2.2±0.1		.0/3.4 1.7		11.8±0.3		123	
144	1+12	12	2.2±0.1	3.0/6		1.7	14.5±0.3		175	
			E.E.20.1	0.0/0			14.020.0		110	
No.	ber Parameters							0	pecificati n .652D	
	Marala E	1310nm					μm	-	2±0.4	
1	Mode Fie	Mode Field Diameter 1550nm							0.4±0.8	
2	Cladding	Diamete	er				P		25.0±1.0	
3	Cladding	Cladding Non-Circularity							1.0	
4	Core-Cla	μm	≤(	0.5						
5		Coating Diameter							45±5	
6	0	Coating Non-Circularity							6.0	
7	Cladding-	μm		12.0						
8	Cable Cu	toff Wav	nm		cc≤1260					
		1310nm 1550nm					dB/km _≤0.35			
							dB/km _≤0.21			
9		Attenuation(max.) 1625nm				dB/km ≤0.35				
						dB/km		0.24		
						100E 1000mm	dD/lum		0.04	

17 Two way average Benefits of ADSS Cable

10

11

12

13

14 15

16

Attenuation and wavelength

Zero dispersion wavelength

Zero dispersion slope

Largest individual fiber

Link design values

Typical value

Dispersion

ADSS cables rely solely on their dielectric properties, eliminating the need for metal support structures and reducing installation costs.

1310nm 1285-1330nm dB/km

1550nm 1525-1575nm dB/km

1550nm 1480-1580nm dB/km

1288-1339nm

1271-1360nm

1480-1580nm

1550nm

≤0.04

≤0.03

≤0.05

≤18

0.2

0.1

1310nm-1550 ≤0.01dB

ps/(nm.km)

ps/(nm.km)

ps/(nm.km)

ps/(nm.km) Nm

Ps/√ km

Ps/√ km

ps/(nm2•km)

ps/(nm2•km)

≥-3.5, ≤3.5

≥-5.3, ≤5.3 ≤20

1300-1324 ≤0.092 0.04

Designed to withstand high electric fields, ADSS cables perform reliably near high-voltage power lines without interference from electromagnetic fields.

With superior weather resistance and tensile strength, ADSS cables excel in harsh environments like coastal areas and high altitudes, ensuring long-term performance.



Applications of ADSS Cables





0

cotton@fibercabl

925-926, Building B1, No. 2 Chuanghui Avenue, Yonghe Yushan InternationalGuangzhou city,Guangdong province,China